

RSA No. 187 of 2008

05.05.2016 Present: Mr. Kusum Choudhary, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. B.C. Verma, counsel for the respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list after two weeks only in weekly list.

May 05, 2016
(BSS)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge