

RSA No. 187 of 2008.

04.08.2016

Present:

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, for the appellant/applicant.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the respondents/non-applicants.

CMP No. 6437 of 2016.

Notice. Mr. B.C. Verma, accepts service of notice on behalf of non-applicants. Reply be filed within two weeks.

RSA No. 187 of 2008.

List on 01.09.2016.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

4th August, 2016.
(*narender*)

