

RSA No. 187 of 2008.

28.10.2016

Present:

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate for the respondents.

Heard further. List for continuation on 16.11.2016.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

28th October, 2016.
(guleria)

