

RSA No. 187 of 2008.

2.12.2016

Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Satish Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Anil Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the
respondent.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing for
the respondent, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

2nd December, 2016.
(guleria)