

RSA No. 187 of 2008

28.06.2017

Present: Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list after one week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 28, 2017
(bhupender)