

RSA No. 187 of 2008.

25.8.2017

Present: Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

25th August, 2017
(Guleria)