

RSA No. 187 of 2008

1.1.2019 Present: Mr. Vineet Vashishta, Advocate, for the appellant.

 Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the respondents.

 List after ensuing Winter Vacations, as jointly prayed

for by the learned counsel appearing for the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

January 1, 2019
(Vikrant)