

RSA No.187 of 2008

13.9.2021

Present:

Mr. Gurinder Singh, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Shivam Prashar, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

13th September, 2021
(CS)